Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st Vortex
2nd Enterprise
3rd Vision

4th N12

5th GP14

6th Vago

7th GP14 /Solo
8th Solo

9th Xenon
10th Dart 16
10th Hobie 405

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

1181
23010

854

13805

6260

159

Winter 2016

Results are final as of 12:15 on April 7, 2016

Overall

Club HelmName CrewName PY

Angus
Doug
Brian
Crawf
Steve D
Jon
Hugh
lain
Ross
Steve B

Crawf

931

1113
1134
1064
1131
1100
1131
1140
1070
906

1090

R1

2.0
(3.0)

1.0

(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)
4.0

5.0

(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)

R2

1.0
3.0
20
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
4.0
5.0
12.0 DNS

12.0 DNS
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R3

(6.0)
1.0

(12.0 DNS)
4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)
12.0 DNF

12.0 DNS

R4

3.0
20
12.0 DNS
5.0
12.0 DNS
1.0
4.0
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS

12.0 DNS

RS

2.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNF
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS

12.0 DNS

R6

4.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
12.0 DNS
6.0
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS

12.0 DNS

Total

18.0
15.0
29.0
43.0
45.0
51.0
51.0
56.0
58.0
72.0

72.0

Nett

12.0
12.0
17.0
31.0
33.0
39.0
39.0
44.0
46.0
60.0

60.0
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